
205 HELP WANTED 
Work study tutoring positions. 5-10 
hrs/week. $10/hour. Tutor youth and 
juvenile justice system. Experience 
working with youth preferred. Must 
be eligible for UO work study. Up to 
3 positions available. Contact Patti 
682-4737. 

Start @ $70 for a 5-hour event! 
Promote brands by distributing sam- 

ples/brochures and/or demonstrat- 
ing products to consumers. Premier 
in-store Promotions Company and 
authorized agency of Mass Connec- 
tions, Inc., has great opportunities in 
various OR cities. Positions availa- 
ble are part-time, mostly weekends, 
and typically 5 hours. 
For more information and to apply 
online, visit 
www.eventsandpromotions.com 
MODELS. Swimwear and glamour 
print projects. $300/day and up. Lo- 
cal work in Eugene. Call David 
(805)471-0875. davidschoen.com 

AQUATICS POSITIONS 
City of Eugene 

Immediate Openings for 
Aquatics Instructors / 

Water Safety Instructors 
$11.30-$14.95/hr 

Primarily for late afternoon, 
early evening classes. 

Must pass Police background 
check. Apply online at 

yyww.^ugenfcpngpy 
(Req# 00002) or obtain application 
materials from Human Resource & 

Risk Services, 777 Pearl St, 
Rm 101, Eugene OR 97401 

(541)682-5061 

205 HELP WANTED 
Part time event personnel. Starts at 
$70/5hr! Apply at 
www.eventsandpromotions.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

1847 Pearl 
1 bedroom, duplex, close to 

shopping, bus U of 0, $610 

1689 Pearl 
3+ bedroom, share yard, U of O, 

shopping $1100 

1760 Ferry 
2 bedroom fresh paint, small 

yard, no dogs. $895 

2615 Alder 
2+ bedroom + bonus room, small 

yard, no dogs, $985 

423 1/2 West 12th Ave. 
1+ bedroom, share yard, near 

downtown, $695 

Duplex 
3985 Willamette 

2 bedroom, 2 bath. 
$695. 

www. vonkleinrentals. com 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

4+ Bdrm/2 bath house just 5 mi- 
nutes from campus. Large back- 
yard, covered deck, close to bike 
path. W/D, DW included. 734 Mill 
St. in Springfield. $1180/mo. Call 
343-6000 
wwmi_pcimpushou8es.com 

RllbCS by Leigh Ruben 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2645 ALDER- Nice 4 bedroom cam- 

pus rental, most kitchen appliances, 
carpets, window coverings, yard 
care included, summer $835; fall 
$1250. 
3015 Alder- 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 
1700 sq ft, all kitchen appliances, 
W/D. $1500+deposits. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 688-2060 

$500 Off Move-In BONUS 
NO APPLICATION FEES 

1539 Villard Street. $1250 month- 
ly rent +deposit & fees. Nice older 
home located near campus. Con- 
venient to shopping and campus 
activities. 5+ bedrooms, 2 full 
bathrooms, newer lower level car- 

pets, W/D provided, kitchen appli- 
ances, FREE yard care, off street 
parking. 
Contact: 

Noel 688-2060 ext. 105 or 
501-3511. Noelr@bell-realty.com 
Michelle ext. 125 or 501-3505. 

MichelleO @ bell-realty.com. 
Weekday & weekend viewings 

9am-9-pm. 
3 bdrm, 1 bath house available now 
with lease through June. Just blocks 
from UO. New carpet & paint, W/D, 
DW, large backyard. $1125/mo. 
1678 Mill St. Call 343-6000. 
www.uocampushouses.com 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 

Newer 1 bdrm. 4 blks to campus. 
Fully furnished. Water, garbage, 

sewer paid. $495-$545.510-0277. 

Studio apartment, Close to UO. 
$410/month + 1st + last f deposit. 
Laundry on-site. 484-9922 

1840 Agate. Great Campus Loca- 
tion. Some units have laundry hook- 
ups. 1-bedrooms $495/month. Call 
683-4219 

West Hills Village 
Studio, 1,2, 3 Bdrm Units 

Pet Free Units 
Some Smoke Free Units 

in West Eugene 
344-3311 

Quality 1 & 2 bedroom campus 
apartments. No pets. $495-$775. 
Office 1528 Ferry. 541-343-8545. 

1 BDRM $445. Ig. Near campus 10 
blodks. On site laundry. No smok- 
ing. 2045 Willamette. 206-7248. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

i 

rossword 
ACROSS 

1 British rule in 
India 

4 Eject, as lava 
8 Multigeneration- 

al tales 
13 Cowboy boot 

feature 
15 Read (over) 
16 Trashy sort 

17 Lowland 
18 First-rate 
19 With 67-Across, 

a whisker cutter 

20 Dollar amount 
indicated on 
55-Across 
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